
EI-D/Tech/51-24/14 

ERNET India 

(An Autonomous Scientific Society under Department of Electronics & Information 

Technology, MCIT, GoI) 

Jeevan Parkash Building, 10th floor, 

KG Marg, CP, New Delhi-110 001 

( Tele: +91 11 23753984 FAX: +91 11 23753985 ) 

 
Dated: 13.01.2015 

 
 

 Kindly refer to Tender document dated 27.12.2014 regarding supply, Installation 

& Commissioning of ICT Infrastructure (i.e. Computer Hardware, Software, Printer cum 

Scanner, Projector, LAN, Wi-Fi, Electronic interactive White Board, Electrical Wiring, 

Earthing & UPS), Teacher Training, Manpower Services, Computer Furniture, and 

Maintenance thereof. In this regard, it is informed that the date of response to the queries 

submitted by the prospective bidders is extended to 20.01.2015.  

 

2. Accordingly, all the prospective bidders are requested to refer ERNET’s website 

on 20.01.2015 for getting ERNET’s response to the queries to take further necessary 

action in the matter. 

 

 

Director  

Project & Training Division 

 
 

 

To, 

 All Prospective Bidders 

 

 

 

 


